
Hallenspielplan  SH Jakobstraße  ( 32116 )
Jakobstraße 20
09130   Chemnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.09.2023 14:00

16:00

Kreisliga
(M)

Bezirksliga
(M)

USG Chemnitz II

USG Chemnitz

Burgstädter HC II

Burgstädter HC

38:32

20:25

Sa. 23.09.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Sachsenliga
(wJB)

Kreisliga
(M)

Bezirksliga
(F)

Bezirksliga
(M)

HV Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz II

USG Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

HSV Marienberg

Rotation Weißenborn II

HC Glauchau/Meerane II

HC Einheit Plauen II

19:34

24:27

21:22

36:22

So. 24.09.2023 10:45

12:30

14:15

16:00

Kreisliga
(mJD)

Sachsenliga
(mJD)

Bezirksliga
(mJC)

Kreisliga
(M)

Buteo Young...hemnitz II

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz III

HV Grüna

LHV Hoyerswerda

Zwönitzer HSV

TSV Penig

22:28

47:27

38:26

15:26

So. 15.10.2023 14:00 Kreispokal
Männer

HV Grüna II SV 04 Plauen-O. IV 27:26

Sa. 21.10.2023 12:00

14:00

Kreisliga
(mJD)

Sachsenliga
(wJC)

Union Chemnitz

HV Chemnitz

Rotation Weißenborn

HC Leipzig

17:15

30:18

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.11.2023 14:00

16:00

18:00

Kreisliga
(M)

Bezirksliga
(F)

Bezirksliga
(M)

USG Chemnitz II

USG Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

SG 1899 Striegistal

SG Nickelhütte Aue

BSG Wismut Aue

35:30

23:20

30:24

So. 05.11.2023 12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

NSG TSV/SV04/HCE

NSG Gc-Mee-LO

NSG TSV/SV04/HCE

NSG Gc-Mee-LO

30:5

14:30

14:26

31:14

Sa. 11.11.2023 11:00

18:00

Sachsenliga
(wJB)

Bezirksliga
(M)

HV Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

HC Leipzig II

Fortschritt Mittweida

15:26

34:25

Sa. 25.11.2023 16:00

18:00

Kreisliga
(M)

Bezirksliga
(M)

USG Chemnitz II

USG Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz III

Union Chemnitz II

36:31

37:29

So. 26.11.2023 11:00 Kreisliga
(mJD)

Union Chemnitz Grün-Weiß Niederwiesa 8:26



Hallenspielplan  SH Jakobstraße  ( 32116 )
Jakobstraße 20
09130   Chemnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.12.2023 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

Bezirksliga
(wJE)

Bezirksliga
(wJE)

Bezirksliga
(wJE)

Bezirksliga
(wJE)

HV Chemnitz

HV Chemnitz

BSV Limbach-O.

BSV Limbach-O.

SG Zschorlau/Schneeberg

SG Zschorla...neeberg II

SG Zschorlau/Schneeberg

SG Zschorla...neeberg II

6:23

11:3

11:8

20:4

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00

16:00

18:00

Kreisliga
(M)

Bezirksliga
(F)

Bezirksliga
(M)

USG Chemnitz II

USG Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

BSV Limbach-O. II

Burgstädter HC

ZHC Grubenlampe II

23:24

21:10

0:0

So. 10.12.2023 11:00 Bezirksliga
(mJC)

Union Chemnitz NSG Gc-Mee-LO 33:43

Sa. 16.12.2023 11:00

13:00

14:45

16:30

Bezirksliga
(F)

Sachsenliga
(mJD)

Sachsenliga
(mJC)

Sachsenliga
(mJB)

USG Chemnitz

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

NSG EHV/NH/Buteo

NSG EHV/NH/Buteo

BSV Limbach-O.

HC Elbflorenz 2006

HC Elbflorenz 2006

HSG Freiberg

26:28

39:51

36:35

35:34

Sa. 06.01.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

Kreisliga
(M)

Bezirksliga
(F)

Bezirksliga
(M)

USG Chemnitz II

USG Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

SG HSC Chemnitz II

TSV Burkhardtsdorf

TSV Oelsnitz

28:28

21:30

37:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.01.2024 14:00 Kreisliga
(wJB)

HV Grüna TSV Lichtentanne 32:7

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

Kreisliga
(M)

Bezirksliga
(F)

Bezirksliga
(M)

USG Chemnitz II

USG Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

HV Grüna II

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

VfB Lengenfeld

35:30

25:19

35:22

So. 21.01.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

Kreisliga
(mJD)

Kreisliga
(mJD)

Bezirksliga
(mJB)

Kreisliga
(M)

Buteo Young...hemnitz II

Union Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz III

Grün-Weiß Niederwiesa

HV Grüna

Rotation Weißenborn

Rotation Weißenborn II

29:23

7:24

27:30

22:28

Sa. 27.01.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Kreisliga
(wJB)

BL-wJA

Bezirksliga
(mJA)

Bezirksliga
(F)

Bezirksklasse
(M)

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

USG Chemnitz

HV Grüna

HV Oederan

HSG Rückmarsdorf

NSG Gc-Mee-LO

BSV Limbach-O.

HC Annaberg-B.

38:7

29:22

34:37

23:20

33:24



Hallenspielplan  SH Jakobstraße  ( 32116 )
Jakobstraße 20
09130   Chemnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.01.2024 10:00

11:45

13:15

15:00

17:00

Kreisliga
(gJD)

Kreisliga

Kreisliga
(mJD)

Kreisliga
(wJC)

Kreisliga
(mJC)

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

Geringswalder HV

SV 04 Plauen-O.

Rotation Weißenborn

Rotation Weißenborn

NSG Gc-Mee-LO II

0:0

17:11

36:11

30:35

42:22

Sa. 02.03.2024 11:00

17:00

Sachsenliga
(wJB)

Bezirksliga
(M)

HV Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

HSV Marienberg

HSG Sachsenring

11:33

39:24

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Kreisliga
(mJD)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Union Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

Rotation Weißenborn

NSG EHV/NH/Buteo

ZHC Grubenlampe

NSG EHV/NH/Buteo

ZHC Grubenlampe

18:17

9:20

36:8

21:14

19:14

Sa. 09.03.2024 16:00 Bezirksliga
(F)

USG Chemnitz HC Glauchau/Meerane II 25:33

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.03.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

16:00

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksliga
(m/gJE)

Bezirksklasse
(M)

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

HSG Freiberg

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

HV Grüna

HSG Freiberg

Union Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

HSG Zwönitztal

31:11

25:7

34:5

40:14

So. 17.03.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

Kreisliga
(mJD)

Kreisliga
(M)

Kreisliga
(F)

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

Union Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz III

SV "Tanne" Thalheim

22:14

26:38

22:23

Sa. 23.03.2024 18:00 BP mJA HV Grüna Union Chemnitz 38:40

So. 07.04.2024 10:00

12:00

Kreisliga

Bezirksliga
(mJA)

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

Chemie Zwickau

Roßweiner SV

19:7

48:29

Sa. 20.04.2024 11:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Sachsenliga
(wJB)

Kreisliga
(M)

Bezirksliga
(F)

Bezirksliga
(M)

HV Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz II

USG Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

HC Leipzig II

TSV Penig

SG Nickelhütte Aue

HC Fraureuth

16:33

34:33

24:26

33:38


